
Coaches	Name		 Email		 School		 Friday	 Saturday		 Sunday		
John	Kochmansky	 jkochmansky@esu.edu	 East	Stroudsburg		 Yes	 Yes	 Yes	
Tom	Reilly		 riley@gbc.edu Goldey-Beacom		 		 Yes	 		
Madco	Fisher		 baseball@georgetown.edu Georgetown		 		 Yes	 Yes	
Kyle	Davis		 kdavis1205@usciences.edu	 University	of	Sciences		 Yes	 		 		
Matt Moore Gregg.Durrah@desales.edu DeSales	 Yes	 		 		
Aaron	Fritz		 afritz@albright.edu	 Albright		 Yes	 		 		
Dave	Torresani	 torresanib@arcadia.edu Arcadia		 		 Yes	 		
Gilbert	Vega		 gilbertbvega@gmail.com Penn	State	Harrisburg		 		 		 Yes	
Wayne	Edwards		 wae316@ptd.net	 Centenary	 		 Yes	 		
Cullen	Moore		 c.e.moore@msmary.edu	 Mount	St.	Marys		 Yes		 Yes		 Yes		
	


